WEISER
226
(PL-14)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
THE WEISER LOCKS WE STOCK HAVE THE WEISER 1555 KEYWAY NOT KWIKSET
THE WEISER LOCKS WE STOCK HAVE THE WEISER 1555 KEYWAY NOT KWIKSET
WELCOME HOME  SERIES
For Standard Duty

US-15 Satin Nickel
US-26D Satin Chrome
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: LC330 Bed/Bath
Design: M Monterey
Finish: US-3 Bright Brass
*Hand: LH Left Hand
**Latch: AL Adjustable
Not all functions are available in all designs/finishes.
*Specify hand when ordering Monterey lever.
**Weiser Lock will be switching over to 6AL Universal
latch. This latch includes drive-in latch with square
corner and round corner faceplates. Most locks will be
switching to round corner strikes (RCS-R1).
Function No. Operation
DUMMY KNOB AC12 Single Knob, wood screw mounting.
HALL/CLOSET AC100 Latch bolt operated by knob from either side, both knobs always free.
BED/BATH AC300 Push and turn knob locking inside; knob with emergency release opening outside.
BED/BATH AC330 Turn button inside locking; knob with emergency release opening outside.
FRONT/BACK AC500 Keyed knob outside; push and turn knob locking inside. Deadlocking latch standard.
FRONT/BACK AC530 Keyed knob outside; push button locking inside. Deadlocking latch.
MONTEREY (M)
US-3, 15
(Specify Hand LH - RH)
RICHMOND (R)
US-3, 5,
26D(Discontinued)
YORK (Y)
US-3, 15
FAIRFAX (F)
US-3
v1
WEISER
230
(PL-14)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
THE WEISER LOCKS WE STOCK HAVE THE WEISER 1555 KEYWAY NOT KWIKSET
THE WEISER LOCKS WE STOCK HAVE THE WEISER 1555 KEYWAY NOT KWIKSET
KEYLESS HOME ACCESS SYSTEM
Powerbolt Deadbolts
1" projection deadbolt latch with 1/4" diameter
hardened steel free-turning roller.
Easy to Install, Easy to Program, Easy to Use.
Requires 4 "AA" alkaline batteries (not included).
Residential 1-Year Electrical components warranty.
Residential Lifetime Mechanical warranty.
Residential Lifetime Finish warranty.
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 2"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 2-1/8" x 1"
BOLT THROW: 1"
FINISHES: US-3B Bright Brass
US-15 Satin Nickel
US-26DB Satin Chrome
BBrilliance Finish is standard on exterior side of locks.-
ED1460X
Electronic Keyless Entry System
Simply enter your personalized access code for convenient, quick and carefree entry.
You may also program a temporary second code for a neighbor, cleaning crew, etc.
Alarm sounds after 3 consecutive incorrect codes are entered.
Easy-one touch locking.
Heavy duty security deadbolt and strike plate resist break-ins.
No wiring necessary (add 4 Alkaline "AA" batteries).
Low battery indicator.
Fits standard preparation on new doors.
Easily replaces existing door hardware.
Stock No. Operation
ED1460X Single Cylinder Deadbolt-Deadbolt latch retracted by entering
security code outside and extended by pushing lock button outside.
Deadbolt latch extended and retracted by T-Turn on inside. Using key

24 locks per case
24 locks per case
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: D9770I Indicator Deadbolt
Finish: US-3 Bright Brass
Latch: AL Adjustable
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 1-3/4"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 1-1/2" x 1"
BOLT THROW: 1"
FINISHES: US-3 Bright Brass
US-26D Satin Chrome
Stock No. Operation
D9770I Indicator Deadbolt
WE-9159 Emergency Key
Stock No. Operation
D9670M Connecting Door Deadbolt
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 1-3/4"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 1-1/2" x 1"
BOLT THROW: 1"
FINISHES: US-3 Bright Brass
US-26D Satin Chrome
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: D9670M Connecting Door
Finish: US-3 Bright Brass
Latch: AL Adjustable
Discontinued. Call
for closeout prices.
WE-9159
v1
WEISER
233
(PL-14)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
THE WEISER LOCKS WE STOCK HAVE THE WEISER 1555 KEYWAY NOT KWIKSET
THE WEISER LOCKS WE STOCK HAVE THE WEISER 1555 KEYWAY NOT KWIKSET
6 Locks per case.CS SERIES COMBO LOCKSET
Simultaneous Retracts Both Latches
ANSI A156.12.
Turning inside knob retracts both deadbolt and
lower latch simultaneously.
1" projection deadbolt latch with 1/4" diameter
hardened steel free-turning roller.
Outside and inside knob always free.
Residential Lifetime Mechanical warranty.
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: CS1170 Single Cylinder
Design: B Beverly
Finish: US-3 Bright Brass
Latch: AL Adjustable
Stock No. Operation
CS1170 Entrance Lock with Passage Trim
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-1/2" to 1-3/4"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 1-1/2" x 1" for deadlock
2-1/8" x 1" for knoblock
SPACING: 4" center to center
FINISHES: US-3 Bright Brass
US-5 Antique Brass, oxidized, hand
relieved and Highlighted
4 locks per case.ELEMENTS SERIES HANDLESETS
Single Cylinder Handlesets
Residential ANSI A156.2, Grade 3.
Residential 25-Year Mechanical warranty.
Residential 10-Year Finish warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 1-3/4"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 2-1/8" x 1"
SPACING: 5-1/2" center to center recommended
BOLT THROW: 1"
FINISHES: US-3 Bright Brass
US-15 Satin Nickel
Providence
Single Cylinder Handleset
MONTEREY (M)
(Specify Hand LH - RH)
RICHMOND (R) YORK (Y)
Inside
Stock No. Design Finish
AC9470P R 3 6AL Richmond Bright Brass
AC9470P Y 3 6AL York Bright Brass
AC9470P Y 15 6AL York Satin Nickle
*LC9470P M 3 6AL Monterey Bright Brass
*LC9470P M 15 6AL Monterey Satin Nickle
*Specify Handing: LH or RH
Locks come with Round corner strikes (RCS)
BEVERLY(B)
US-3
26D finish available by special order.
Special keying is also available.
INSIDE OUTSIDE
Discontinued. Call
for closeout prices.
v1
WEISER
234
(PL-14)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
THE WEISER LOCKS WE STOCK HAVE THE WEISER 1555 KEYWAY NOT KWIKSET
THE WEISER LOCKS WE STOCK HAVE THE WEISER 1555 KEYWAY NOT KWIKSET
4 locks per case.WELCOME HOME HANDLESETS
Single Cylinder Handlesets for Knobs
ANSI A156.5, Grade 2 on wooden frames.
1" projection deadbolt latch with 1/4" diameter
hardened steel free-turning roller.
Residential Lifetime Mechanical warranty.
Residential Lifetime Finish warranty.
AUGUSTA
A9770A
*A70A
**A9370A P 12
US-3, 5, 11P, 12, 15
COLUMBIA